
(? "3
33 •g ^0^ 

fíu<=>
n ■

commonwealth bureau_of
PRODUCTION SUMMARY NO. 1 supptauarr

xEAH i967-¿'8

Thie summary contains final figures for

CeneuB returns« 
Where necessary, an

AUSTRAiTà

1^67—66 derived from both the Monthly

adjustment has been

Production and the Annual Factory

shown to bring the 12-montbly 
the difforenoe in the figuresIn many cases

total Into exact agreement with the
is due to the acceptance of Annual

_______ —— _  -------- “I Materi ala used in Sub-class 06O3

2 7O(?T>,^

‘‘J
I Gode No

Month t 1967-68 July 
August 
September 
Ootooer 
November 
December 
January 
P'ebruary 
March 
April 
May 
J une

Total months 
Ad.lustnent_________ __
Annual Factory Census

1967-68

cWoolseouring, spinning and weaving) and 0702 
' / .. ,J  -PaI ImnnirftT* V 1turxiMJ, »p.i-*AA*j.«ee -------------- -- .

(Woolscouring and fellsongeryJ

Output

Sheep 
skins

Skin
places

\a)

Creasy 
shorn 
wool

201-55
•000

201.57 24'¿.O2

Slipe wool 
and dried 
pie wool 

(6)

242.03

Waste wool 
( fettlings, 

sweepings, 
etc. )
242.42 ~

Slipe wool ■ 
and dried 
pie wool 

(o)

242.05 -
- '000 lb

Scoured

From greasy 
shorn wool

wool (d)
From 

fellmongored, 
dead or

Carbonised 
wool

waste wool i
242.07

24^06"

319
279
310
332
325
309
302
330
395 
287
290
351

402
278
375
266
518
403
159
281
375
353
312
476

4,221

20,343
20,122
18,414
20,405
24,540
18,950
19,166
23,935
23,330
21,245
25,436
2 3,281.

2 59, ¿7 3
-»• 442.

171
179
190
96

125
97
99

l?5
188
148
157
216

TTSSo"

76.0
28.7
70.5 
59-7
50.5
50.6 
17-3
58.3
61.3
24.0
67.5

760
671
758
784
645
629
550
579
672
569
721
981

K3T

9.113
8,817
7,692
8,892

10,800
8,257
8,606

10,699
10,666
10,038
11,240
10,107

115,127
t 134-

1,057 
810
744
599 
765 
580
534 
734
984
S07 
719

2,698
2,721
2,601
2,938
3,117
2,246
2,148
2,952
3,132
2,470
3,317
3,096

33,430

1,829 i 4.221 1,677
such or extracted from bales(a) Received as -----------

produced ae such on commission.for sale or

260,1151 1,677
I of dead wool, (b)

669 6.318 I

(d) Excludes scoured wool
Purchased or suppliei as

115.261
such on oommiasion.

.UOU W* ------- ----- «J. —...
used for carbo, ising in the same factory.

(0) Intended

COMMONWEALTH BUREAil^OF CENSUS 

concerning these statietios may
CANBERRA, A.C.T.
NOTE.

2600
Inquiries concerning these staxierics may 
capital, by telephoning the office of the

be made in Canberra
Deputy Commonwealth Statiatician-

J, P. O'HEIIX
actins COMMONWEALi'H S'PATXoTIGIAN

by telephoning 4902 1 extension 331, or in each State
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